
Параметры: Начало периода: 08.11.2014 0:00:00
Конец периода: 01.07.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 1 145 173,86 1 095 607,21 67 896,65

0017 - Sasha Zavozkaya / Саша Заводская 1 145 173,86 1 095 607,21 67 896,65
08.11.2014 0:00:00 18 330
08.11.2014 8:55:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000487 от 08.11.2014 8:55:10 932 17 398
08.11.2014 12:24:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000505 от 08.11.2014 12:24:34 14 135 3 263
08.11.2014 13:01:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000821 от 08.11.2014 13:01:26 1 400 4 663
09.11.2014 7:53:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000514 от 09.11.2014 7:53:30 517 4 146
09.11.2014 8:52:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000864 от 09.11.2014 8:52:23 5 430 9 576
10.11.2014 13:04:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000899 от 10.11.2014 13:04:15 2 725 12 301
11.11.2014 13:48:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000925 от 11.11.2014 13:48:51 1 175 13 476
12.11.2014 7:09:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000532 от 12.11.2014 7:09:57 1 400 12 076
12.11.2014 11:30:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000576 от 12.11.2014 11:30:46 5 430 6 646
12.11.2014 13:39:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000945 от 12.11.2014 13:39:50 400 7 046
13.11.2014 7:29:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000611 от 13.11.2014 7:29:17 2 720 4 326
13.11.2014 10:51:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000637 от 13.11.2014 10:51:16 1 175 3 151
13.11.2014 11:36:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000657 от 13.11.2014 11:36:23 400 2 751
13.11.2014 12:38:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000972 от 13.11.2014 12:38:19 1 065 3 816
15.11.2014 7:51:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000684 от 15.11.2014 7:51:25 1 065 2 751
15.11.2014 8:11:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001024 от 15.11.2014 8:11:42 1 150 3 901
16.11.2014 9:36:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000702 от 16.11.2014 9:36:29 1 150 2 751
16.11.2014 13:30:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001060 от 16.11.2014 13:30:23 7 933 10 684
16.11.2014 13:30:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001062 от 16.11.2014 13:30:25 495 11 179
16.11.2014 13:30:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001068 от 16.11.2014 13:30:30 2 875 14 054
17.11.2014 7:46:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000737 от 17.11.2014 7:46:43 7 933 6 121
17.11.2014 7:51:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000739 от 17.11.2014 7:51:37 495 5 626
17.11.2014 8:19:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000745 от 17.11.2014 8:19:02 2 875 2 751
17.11.2014 8:33:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001077 от 17.11.2014 8:33:58 440 3 191
17.11.2014 8:34:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001091 от 17.11.2014 8:34:12 484 3 675
18.11.2014 12:56:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000749 от 18.11.2014 12:56:54 2 875 800
18.11.2014 13:01:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001115 от 18.11.2014 13:01:09 229 1 029
18.11.2014 13:01:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001127 от 18.11.2014 13:01:21 660 1 689
19.11.2014 7:28:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000754 от 19.11.2014 7:28:42 440 1 249
19.11.2014 8:39:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000768 от 19.11.2014 8:39:47 484 765
19.11.2014 10:50:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000792 от 19.11.2014 10:50:26 229 536
19.11.2014 13:06:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000804 от 19.11.2014 13:06:11 660 -124
19.11.2014 13:33:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001141 от 19.11.2014 13:33:33 770 646
19.11.2014 13:33:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001148 от 19.11.2014 13:33:40 726 1 372
20.11.2014 7:38:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000818 от 20.11.2014 7:38:21 770 602
20.11.2014 8:01:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000825 от 20.11.2014 8:01:47 726 -124
22.11.2014 12:14:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001206 от 22.11.2014 12:14:52 270 146
22.11.2014 12:15:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001218 от 22.11.2014 12:15:04 18 047 18 193
23.11.2014 7:39:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000882 от 23.11.2014 7:39:26 270 17 923
23.11.2014 9:17:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000894 от 23.11.2014 9:17:59 18 047 -124
23.11.2014 12:06:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001249 от 23.11.2014 12:06:24 270 146
24.11.2014 8:21:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000925 от 24.11.2014 8:21:08 270 -124
24.11.2014 11:54:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001280 от 24.11.2014 11:54:06 345 221
25.11.2014 11:31:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000955 от 25.11.2014 11:31:09 345 -124
25.11.2014 13:28:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001301 от 25.11.2014 13:28:46 355 231
25.11.2014 13:28:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001304 от 25.11.2014 13:28:49 285 516
25.11.2014 13:28:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001314 от 25.11.2014 13:28:59 1 150 1 666
26.11.2014 8:53:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000976 от 26.11.2014 8:53:35 355 1 311
26.11.2014 8:59:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000979 от 26.11.2014 8:59:21 285 1 026
26.11.2014 9:53:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000988 от 26.11.2014 9:53:20 1 150 -124
26.11.2014 10:30:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001327 от 26.11.2014 10:30:48 2 390 2 266
26.11.2014 10:31:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001339 от 26.11.2014 10:31:00 2 700 4 966
27.11.2014 12:00:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001355 от 27.11.2014 12:00:01 5 424 10 390
29.11.2014 9:23:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000991 от 29.11.2014 9:23:32 2 390 8 000
29.11.2014 9:59:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001003 от 29.11.2014 9:59:05 2 700 5 300
29.11.2014 11:20:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001019 от 29.11.2014 11:20:24 5 424 -124
29.11.2014 13:16:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001408 от 29.11.2014 13:16:49 1 704 1 580
30.11.2014 9:08:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001071 от 30.11.2014 9:08:20 1 704 -124
30.11.2014 9:45:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001427 от 30.11.2014 9:45:05 735 611
01.12.2014 9:42:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001090 от 01.12.2014 9:42:41 740 -129
01.12.2014 11:17:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001445 от 01.12.2014 11:17:54 1 400 1 271



01.12.2014 11:17:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001445 от 01.12.2014 11:17:54 1 400 1 271
01.12.2014 11:18:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001460 от 01.12.2014 11:18:09 2 290 3 561
01.12.2014 11:18:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001469 от 01.12.2014 11:18:18 590 4 151
02.12.2014 7:06:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001108 от 02.12.2014 7:06:00 1 400 2 751
02.12.2014 8:42:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001120 от 02.12.2014 8:42:09 2 290 461
02.12.2014 8:53:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001128 от 02.12.2014 8:53:44 590 -129
02.12.2014 9:39:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001484 от 02.12.2014 9:39:19 219 90
02.12.2014 9:39:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001489 от 02.12.2014 9:39:24 1 550 1 640
02.12.2014 9:39:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001494 от 02.12.2014 9:39:29 290 1 930
02.12.2014 9:39:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001498 от 02.12.2014 9:39:33 2 875 4 805
03.12.2014 12:12:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001143 от 03.12.2014 12:12:45 219 4 586
03.12.2014 12:18:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001514 от 03.12.2014 12:18:07 315 4 901
03.12.2014 12:18:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001524 от 03.12.2014 12:18:17 1 304 6 205
03.12.2014 12:18:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001525 от 03.12.2014 12:18:18 880 7 085
03.12.2014 12:18:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001529 от 03.12.2014 12:18:22 244 7 329
03.12.2014 12:18:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001536 от 03.12.2014 12:18:29 1 943 9 272
04.12.2014 7:04:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001148 от 04.12.2014 7:04:20 1 550 7 722
04.12.2014 7:16:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001153 от 04.12.2014 7:16:05 290 7 432
04.12.2014 12:45:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001172 от 04.12.2014 12:45:15 3 190 4 242
04.12.2014 13:21:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001181 от 04.12.2014 13:21:23 1 304 2 938
04.12.2014 13:22:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001182 от 04.12.2014 13:22:09 880 2 058
04.12.2014 13:45:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001186 от 04.12.2014 13:45:26 244 1 814
04.12.2014 13:57:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001193 от 04.12.2014 13:57:22 1 943 -129
06.12.2014 13:22:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001599 от 06.12.2014 13:22:47 840 711
06.12.2014 13:22:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001603 от 06.12.2014 13:22:51 960 1 671
06.12.2014 13:23:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001613 от 06.12.2014 13:23:01 1 130 2 801
06.12.2014 13:23:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001623 от 06.12.2014 13:23:11 1 552 4 353
07.12.2014 12:00:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001643 от 07.12.2014 12:00:02 1 440 5 793
07.12.2014 12:00:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001647 от 07.12.2014 12:00:06 365 6 158
07.12.2014 12:00:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001651 от 07.12.2014 12:00:10 1 270 7 428
08.12.2014 6:42:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001256 от 08.12.2014 6:42:58 840 6 588
08.12.2014 6:48:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001260 от 08.12.2014 6:48:46 960 5 628
08.12.2014 7:01:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001270 от 08.12.2014 7:01:09 1 130 4 498
08.12.2014 7:34:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001280 от 08.12.2014 7:34:17 1 552 2 946
08.12.2014 8:41:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001300 от 08.12.2014 8:41:15 1 440 1 506
08.12.2014 8:48:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001304 от 08.12.2014 8:48:13 365 1 141
08.12.2014 8:59:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001308 от 08.12.2014 8:59:45 1 270 -129
08.12.2014 13:05:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001670 от 08.12.2014 13:05:24 185 56
08.12.2014 13:05:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001675 от 08.12.2014 13:05:29 2 455 2 511
08.12.2014 13:05:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001683 от 08.12.2014 13:05:37 400 2 911
08.12.2014 13:05:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001688 от 08.12.2014 13:05:42 650 3 561
09.12.2014 7:47:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001326 от 09.12.2014 7:47:27 185 3 376
09.12.2014 7:55:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001331 от 09.12.2014 7:55:08 2 455 921
09.12.2014 8:48:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001339 от 09.12.2014 8:48:21 400 521
09.12.2014 9:01:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001344 от 09.12.2014 9:01:54 650 -129
10.12.2014 9:03:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001768 от 10.12.2014 9:03:10 4 680 4 551
11.12.2014 8:59:40 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001421 от 11.12.2014 8:59:40 4 680 -129
11.12.2014 11:20:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001776 от 11.12.2014 11:20:31 780 651
11.12.2014 11:20:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001782 от 11.12.2014 11:20:37 2 391 3 042
11.12.2014 11:20:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001793 от 11.12.2014 11:20:48 540 3 582
11.12.2014 11:20:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001794 от 11.12.2014 11:20:49 6 600 10 182
13.12.2014 8:28:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001429 от 13.12.2014 8:28:42 780 9 402
13.12.2014 8:58:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001434 от 13.12.2014 8:58:08 2 391 7 011
13.12.2014 9:53:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001445 от 13.12.2014 9:53:33 540 6 471
13.12.2014 10:01:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001446 от 13.12.2014 10:01:39 6 600 -129
13.12.2014 11:43:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001820 от 13.12.2014 11:43:47 2 875 2 746
13.12.2014 11:43:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001831 от 13.12.2014 11:43:58 762 3 508
14.12.2014 7:06:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001473 от 14.12.2014 7:06:32 2 875 633
14.12.2014 7:58:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001484 от 14.12.2014 7:58:09 762 -129
14.12.2014 9:42:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001852 от 14.12.2014 9:42:57 3 365 3 236
15.12.2014 12:00:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001859 от 15.12.2014 12:00:00 1 550 4 786
15.12.2014 12:00:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001872 от 15.12.2014 12:00:13 3 750 8 536
16.12.2014 8:02:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001505 от 16.12.2014 8:02:03 3 365 5 171
16.12.2014 8:33:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001512 от 16.12.2014 8:33:46 1 550 3 621
16.12.2014 8:50:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001525 от 16.12.2014 8:50:59 3 750 -129
17.12.2014 7:24:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001910 от 17.12.2014 7:24:35 270 141
17.12.2014 7:24:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001928 от 17.12.2014 7:24:53 18 299 18 440
18.12.2014 13:05:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001562 от 18.12.2014 13:05:00 270 18 170
18.12.2014 13:53:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001581 от 18.12.2014 13:53:52 18 299 -129
18.12.2014 14:17:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001960 от 18.12.2014 14:17:03 8 511 8 382
20.12.2014 7:41:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001613 от 20.12.2014 7:41:51 8 511 -129
21.12.2014 9:57:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002015 от 21.12.2014 9:57:01 230 101
21.12.2014 9:57:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002020 от 21.12.2014 9:57:06 1 544 1 645



21.12.2014 9:57:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002020 от 21.12.2014 9:57:06 1 544 1 645
21.12.2014 9:57:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002022 от 21.12.2014 9:57:08 1 440 3 085
22.12.2014 7:01:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001668 от 22.12.2014 7:01:37 230 2 855
22.12.2014 7:26:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001673 от 22.12.2014 7:26:17 1 544 1 311
22.12.2014 7:30:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001675 от 22.12.2014 7:30:58 1 440 -129
22.12.2014 8:03:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002057 от 22.12.2014 8:03:59 530 401
23.12.2014 7:59:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001709 от 23.12.2014 7:59:59 530 -129
23.12.2014 8:00:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002073 от 23.12.2014 8:00:14 975 846
24.12.2014 10:33:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001725 от 24.12.2014 10:33:29 975 -129
27.12.2014 13:40:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002180 от 27.12.2014 13:40:57 1 400 1 271
28.12.2014 7:49:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001832 от 28.12.2014 7:49:09 1 400 -129
28.12.2014 12:35:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002200 от 28.12.2014 12:35:11 3 575 3 446
29.12.2014 7:22:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001851 от 29.12.2014 7:22:25 3 575 -129
04.01.2015 12:00:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000019 от 04.01.2015 12:00:07 4 883 4 754
10.01.2015 10:07:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000043 от 10.01.2015 10:07:26 4 883 -129
10.01.2015 11:08:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000046 от 10.01.2015 11:08:47 550 421
11.01.2015 7:45:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000070 от 11.01.2015 7:45:54 550 -129
13.01.2015 11:42:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000108 от 13.01.2015 11:42:15 1 632 1 503
14.01.2015 11:14:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000131 от 14.01.2015 11:14:10 1 632 -129
14.01.2015 11:18:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000111 от 14.01.2015 11:18:38 1 319 1 190
15.01.2015 8:20:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000134 от 15.01.2015 8:20:08 1 319 -129
15.01.2015 11:47:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000142 от 15.01.2015 11:47:33 680 551
17.01.2015 9:11:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000163 от 17.01.2015 9:11:51 680 -129
17.01.2015 12:26:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000182 от 17.01.2015 12:26:49 450 321
18.01.2015 7:54:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000202 от 18.01.2015 7:54:26 450 -129
21.01.2015 12:57:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000262 от 21.01.2015 12:57:52 215 86
22.01.2015 8:26:48 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000282 от 22.01.2015 8:26:48 215 -129
22.01.2015 9:21:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000293 от 22.01.2015 9:21:22 215 86
25.01.2015 8:25:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000314 от 25.01.2015 8:25:51 215 -129
26.01.2015 13:15:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000348 от 26.01.2015 13:15:39 1 591 1 462
27.01.2015 7:49:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000367 от 27.01.2015 7:49:10 1 591 -129
27.01.2015 8:15:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000382 от 27.01.2015 8:15:33 1 550 1 421
28.01.2015 12:00:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000365 от 28.01.2015 12:00:01 700,5 2 121,5
28.01.2015 12:00:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000368 от 28.01.2015 12:00:03 1 850 3 971,5
28.01.2015 12:00:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000414 от 28.01.2015 12:00:16 276 4 247,5
28.01.2015 12:00:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000443 от 28.01.2015 12:00:33 315 4 562,5
29.01.2015 12:49:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000367 от 29.01.2015 12:49:57 645 5 207,5
31.01.2015 13:00:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000534 от 31.01.2015 13:00:50 285 5 492,5
31.01.2015 13:00:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000506 от 31.01.2015 13:00:56 536 6 028,5
01.02.2015 12:27:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000555 от 01.02.2015 12:27:52 25 796,5 31 825
02.02.2015 12:44:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000597 от 02.02.2015 12:44:08 97,7 31 922,7
02.02.2015 13:24:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000603 от 02.02.2015 13:24:49 57,7 31 980,4
04.02.2015 13:07:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000671 от 04.02.2015 13:07:10 430 32 410,4
05.02.2015 10:48:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000691 от 05.02.2015 10:48:46 196,5 32 606,9
07.02.2015 8:37:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000717 от 07.02.2015 8:37:36 293 32 899,9
07.02.2015 10:04:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000724 от 07.02.2015 10:04:28 136,5 33 036,4
07.02.2015 12:04:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000737 от 07.02.2015 12:04:57 489 33 525,4
07.02.2015 13:44:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000747 от 07.02.2015 13:44:50 100 33 625,4
08.02.2015 9:09:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000756 от 08.02.2015 9:09:20 250 33 875,4
09.02.2015 7:48:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000769 от 09.02.2015 7:48:03 1 170 35 045,4
09.02.2015 8:09:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000770 от 09.02.2015 8:09:20 176 35 221,4
10.02.2015 7:47:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000789 от 10.02.2015 7:47:46 134 35 355,4
11.02.2015 12:26:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000836 от 11.02.2015 12:26:18 381 35 736,4
12.02.2015 8:01:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000858 от 12.02.2015 8:01:50 145 35 881,4
12.02.2015 9:46:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000864 от 12.02.2015 9:46:31 335 36 216,4
14.02.2015 11:26:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000895 от 14.02.2015 11:26:24 142 36 358,4
14.02.2015 11:27:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000887 от 14.02.2015 11:27:11 769 37 127,4
14.02.2015 12:17:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000903 от 14.02.2015 12:17:41 293,5 37 420,9
15.02.2015 9:21:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000917 от 15.02.2015 9:21:44 40 37 460,9
16.02.2015 9:39:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000944 от 16.02.2015 9:39:53 185 37 645,9
16.02.2015 10:42:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000948 от 16.02.2015 10:42:47 114 37 759,9
16.02.2015 10:57:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000951 от 16.02.2015 10:57:54 506,5 38 266,4
16.02.2015 12:19:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000962 от 16.02.2015 12:19:10 1 188 39 454,4
18.02.2015 9:57:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001004 от 18.02.2015 9:57:13 240 39 694,4
18.02.2015 11:49:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001015 от 18.02.2015 11:49:25 610,5 40 304,9
19.02.2015 11:59:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001045 от 19.02.2015 11:59:27 185 40 489,9
21.02.2015 13:27:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001092 от 21.02.2015 13:27:05 200 40 689,9
21.02.2015 13:44:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001094 от 21.02.2015 13:44:22 320 41 009,9
21.02.2015 13:59:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001095 от 21.02.2015 13:59:17 54 41 063,9
23.02.2015 12:01:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001120 от 23.02.2015 12:01:21 63 41 126,9
23.02.2015 12:07:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001117 от 23.02.2015 12:07:54 100,3 41 227,2
24.02.2015 13:02:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001131 от 24.02.2015 13:02:42 103 41 330,2
24.02.2015 14:04:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001157 от 24.02.2015 14:04:43 200 41 530,2



24.02.2015 14:04:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001157 от 24.02.2015 14:04:43 200 41 530,2
25.02.2015 8:03:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001161 от 25.02.2015 8:03:41 249 41 779,2
26.02.2015 9:02:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001180 от 26.02.2015 9:02:58 85 41 864,2
26.02.2015 13:15:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001175 от 26.02.2015 13:15:49 635 42 499,2
26.02.2015 13:53:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001197 от 26.02.2015 13:53:22 245,5 42 744,7
28.02.2015 10:45:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001208 от 28.02.2015 10:45:25 1 023 43 767,7
28.02.2015 11:22:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001220 от 28.02.2015 11:22:02 210 43 977,7
